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Text i les Surveil lance Body 

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS JANUARY-JULY 1983 

Note by the Chairman 

The fo l lowing dates are proposed for Text i les Surveil lance Body meetings i n 
the period January-July 1983: 

January 

February 
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Ap r i l 

May 

June 

July 

12-14 

7-9 

16-18 

13-15 

16-18 

15-17 

6-8 
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and 

and 

and 

and 

and 

24-26 

23-25 

28-30 

27-29 

30-1 June 

29-1 July 

20-22 

A heavy programme of work i s expected i n 1983, i n view of no t i f i ca t i ons of 
new agreements concluded under the 1981 Protocol . I t i s therefore f e l t necessary 
to schedule two meetings per month. Members are requested to ensure that they, or 
the i r a l te rna tes , can be present at a l l meetings of the Body. 

English only/Anglais seulement. 


