## GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

Textiles Surveillance Body

## TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS JANUARY-JULY 1983

## Note by the Chairman

The following dates are proposed for Textiles Surveillance Body meetings in the period January-July 1983:

January	12-14	and	24-26
February	7-9	and	23-25
March	16-18	and	28-30
April	13-15	and	27-29
May	16-18	and	30-1 June
June	15-17	and	29-1 July
July	6-8	and	20-22

A heavy programme of work is expected in 1983, in view of notifications of new agreements concluded under the 1981 Protocol. It is therefore felt necessary to schedule two meetings per month. Members are requested to ensure that they, or their alternates, can be present at all meetings of the Body.

<sup>\*</sup>English only/Anglais seulement.